	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2063-35-ALF
	2063-35-ALF (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            2063-35-ALF
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 12.82000 (This price is for reference only)
		 2063-35-ALF datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2063-35-ALF  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PB-09C27PE-01AQ Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER MAGN 2.3KHZ 11MM PC MT
9506790000 Weidmuller  TB14 ENCLOSURE 1GP SS
PJ16148HW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 17.9X16.0X8.47" GREY
RSDC-300 Essentra Components  CARD GUIDE SNAP-IN NAT 3.0"
0848547027 Molex Inc  CORD 5 POS FEMALE 6M 22 AWG
U.FL-2LP-04N2-A-(1000) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
U.FL-LP-066J2-A-(600) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
1608825 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY FIBER OPTIC
35-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 35POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0210200804 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 9" 0.50MM 11POS
17-101284 Conec  CABLE ASSY IND PLUG-STD RJ45 5M
NK5EPC14BUY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E BLUE
M3DDA-3018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR30A/MC34G/MKR30A
A3BKA-3006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS30A/ AE34G / APR30A
PUMS-H25-M20 Panduit Corp  PUSH MOUNT WITH UMBRELLA
V2-1.0-0-SP-SM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING BLACK 200M
MDT-4300-48"-BLACK-10 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK CABLE SLEEVES 48" BLA
TYHCN HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#N
BMIB030.Z Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 30A 12VDC AUTO RESET
209-4-1REC4-35192-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0BLF012.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 12A 250V MIDGET
0481004.VXLP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM W/LENS 4A
CCMR02.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 2.5A
04200007UR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 4A SB PICO SPECIAL SMD
023001.5VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB PT 2AG 1.5A
3402.0008.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
2JQ 4 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 350V FAST 2JQ
B88069X7320C203 EPCOS Inc  T20-A350X
B59875C120A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 55MA 230V RAD
5KP48CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC AXIAL
TV02W260-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SOD123
1.5SMC130AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO214AB
SZ1.5SMC47AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC SMC
M1.5KE30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC CASE1
MXSMBJ6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO214AA
SMF120AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SOD123FL
82541140 Wurth Electronics Inc  VARISTOR 24V 200A 1206
V300LU40APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
ROV07H561K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
ROV10-821K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 738V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	2063-35-ALF  keywords
	    	2063-35-ALF
	2063-35-ALF  Bourns Inc.
	2063-35-ALF  pdf
	2063-35-ALF  datasheet
	2063-35-ALF  price
	2063-35-ALF  distributor
	electronic components 2063-35-ALF
	2063-35-ALF  Circuit Protection
	2063-35-ALF  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	2063-35-ALF  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 350V SMD
	2063-35-ALF
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .